

Ved Ram vs. Union of India & others a/w connected matters

Arb. Appeal Nos.43, 21, 22 & 23 of 2026

04.06.2026 Present: Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for the appellants in all the appeals.

Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Senior Panel Counsel, for respondent No.1 in all the appeals except Arb. Appeal No.23 of 2026..

Mr. Anshul Attri, Central Government Standing Counsel, for respondent No.1 in Arb. Appeal No.23 of 2026

Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.2 and 3 in all the appeals.

Mr. Diwakar Dev Sharma, Addl. A.G., for respondent No.4 in all the appeals.

Records stand received.

It is contended by leaned counsel for the appellant(s),
that he wants to inspect the record.

At his request, list after three weeks.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

June 04, 2026
(vt)